
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: ajayan pg
palakkadavath pariyangad
India
Tel: 9747717000
673008 - MOZ / MOZ

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 749 INR)
AWB No:76581249883
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EYP98014011N0000
Order Date:2025-09-08
Pieces:1

1002EY
P98014011N

0000

76581249883
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Metal Oil Drum for 1/10 SCX10 90047 CC01
D90 D110 TF2 Traxxas TRX4 KM4 Blue 1 61029072


